BEER

BOTTLED BEER
NORDIC. NON ALCOHOLIC, DENMARK
1664 KRONENBOURG, FRANCE
PERONI AZZURRO, ITALY
MORITZ, BARCELONA, SPAIN

DRAUGHT BEER
CARLSBERG

BIRRIFICIO ANGELO PORETTI
TUBORG CLASSIC

1664 KRONENBOURG BLANC
JAKOBSEN YAKIMA IPA

SOFTDRINKS
HOMEMADE LEMONADE
JUICE OF THE DAY
REB/EL ELDERFLOWER & MINT LEMONADE
REB/EL FERSKEN & CITRONVERBENA ICE TEA
SODA 35CL (COLA, COLA ZERO, FANTA & SPRITE)

RED BULL, RED BULL SUGAR FREE, RED BULL SEASON

WATER

FILTERED WATER , STILL OR SPARKLING AD LIBITUM

25 - PER PERSON

COFFEE & TER
ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CORTADO
CAFE LATTE
CAPPUCINO
HOT CHOCOLATE WITH WHIPPED CREAM
IRISH COFFEE DELUX

BLACKTEA
GREEN TEA

SNACKS
MIX NUTS
OLIVES
CHIPS
BREAD

AFTER DINNER

DESSERT WINES
20 YEARS WHITE PORT, SANTA EUGENIA

COGNAC
MARTEL X0
MARTELVS
REMY MARTIN X0

WHISKY
JAMESON BLACK BARREL
ABERLOUR 16
ABERLOUR 12

RUM

HAVANA MAESTRO
BUMBU X0
RON ZACAPA 23

45
55
55
55

60
60
60
65
65

50
40
45
45
45
50

35
35
40
50
50
55
120

45
45

45
45
45
15

120

100

110

80
120
100

110
125
100

WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING
NV Rocca Dei Forti Brut,Ecological, Italy 75
WHITE
2019 Pebble Lane, Chardonnay, Monterey 80

2021 Haus Klosterberg Riesling, Markus Molitor, Mosel, Germany 9o
2019 Sauvignon Blanc, Ryder Estate, Central Coast, California 80

2021 Sancerre, Aurore Dezart, Domaine des Chasseignes, France 100

2019 Monteabellon, Crianza, Tempranillo, Ribeira del Duero 120

2020 Show of Hands, Pinot Noir, Fincher & Co New Zealand 95

2017 laLinda - Malbec Bodega Luigi Bosca 80
2018 Zinfandel Diamond Collection, Francis F. Coppola, 110
California

2018 Cabernet Sauvignon Director’s Cut, Francis F. Coppola, 130
Russian River Valley, California

COCKTAILS
BOATHOUSE SPECIALS

BOATHOUSE PASSION 125
“The taste of one more! Absolut Vodka, Passion Syrup,
Lime juice and sparkling water. What’s not to like!”

BASIL & TIMUR GIN SOUR 130
“Our version on the classic Gin Sour made with Beefeater 24 with
a twist of Lillet Blanc Vermouth, Basil and Timur Peppers”

SPICY MEXICAN 130
“Everybody needs to spice up their evening with Altos Reposado
Tequila, Habanero Syrup, Lime Juice and Fresh Cucumber”

HIBISCUS MARGARITA 130
”Qur take on the classic Margarita made with
Altos Blanco Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice &
Hibiscus Syrup with notes of Grapefruit”

SALTED ESPRESSO MARTINI 140
“AHavana 7 afos based Espresso Martini with Caramel.”

LILLET SPRITZ 110
“Afruity Spritz cocktail with Lillet Blanc Vermouth,
elderflower syrup and sparkling wine”

Classic Cocktails also available

GIN & TONIC

BEEFEATER 24 - 115
Beefeater 24 London Dry Gin is inspired by modern London. Itis a
sophisticated blend of 12 carefully selected botanicals and exotic teas.
Mixed with Fever-Tree Premium Indian Tonic Water.

HENDRICKS, CUCUMBER & PEPPER - 125
Hendricks Gin is produced in the traditional way on juniper and
coriander. The special thing about it is that cucumber and rose petals are
also added, which means that this gin has a nice mild and fresh taste.
Mixed with Fever-Tree Premium Indian Tonic Water.

MALFY GIN ROSA - 120
Gin Rosa is from Italy and is made from pink grapefruit and
rhubarb,which makes it a wonderfully exotic experience.
Mixed with Fever-Tree Premium Indian Tonic Water.

MONKEY 47 - 135
Monkey 47 is made from no less than 47 different hand-picked
ingredients, thus achieving the delicious aroma and taste.
Mixed with Fever-Tree Premium Indian Tonic Water.



