# BEER

BOTTLED BEER	
NORDIC. NON ALCOHOLIC, DENMARK	45
1664 KRONENBOURG, FRANCE	55
PERONI AZZURRO, ITALY	55
MORITZ, BARCELONA, SPAIN	55

### DRAUGHT BEER

CARLSBERG	60
BIRRIFICIO ANGELO PORETTI	60
TUBORG CLASSIC	60
1664 KRONENBOURG BLANC	65
JAKOBSEN YAKIMA IPA	65

## SOFTDRINKS

HOMEMADE LEMONADE	50
JUICE OF THE DAY	40
REBÆL ELDERFLOWER & MINT LEMONADE	45
REBÆL FERSKEN & CITRONVERBENA ICE TEA	45
SODA 35CL (COLA, COLA ZERO, FANTA & SPRITE)	45
RED BULL, RED BULL SUGAR FREE, RED BULL SEASON	50

### WATER

### FILTERED WATER . STILL OR SPARKLING AD LIBITUM 25 - PER PERSON

## COFFEE & TEA

ESPRESSU	35
AMERICANO	35
CORTADO	40
CAFE LATTE	50
CAPPUCINO	50
HOT CHOCOLATE WITH WHIPPED CREAM	55
IRISH COFFEE DELUX	120
BLACK TEA	45
GREEN TEA	45

### SNACKS

MIX NUTS	45
OLIVES	45
CHIPS	45
BREAD	15

# AFTER DINNER

DESSERT WINES 20 YEARS WHITE PORT, SANTA EUGENIA	120
COGNAC	
MARTEL XO	100
MARTEL VS	80
REMY MARTIN XO	110
WHISKY	
JAMESON BLACK BARREL	80
ABERLOUR 16	120
ABERLOUR 12	100
RUM	
HAVANA MAESTRO	110
BUMBU XO	125
RON ZACAPA 23	100

### WINE BY THE GLASS

NV	SPARKLING Rocca Dei Forti Brut, Ecological, Italy	75
	WHITE	
2019	Pebble Lane, Chardonnay, Monterey	80
2021	Haus Klosterberg Riesling, Markus Molitor, Mosel, Germany	90
2019	Sauvignon Blanc, Ryder Estate, Central Coast, California	80
2021	Sancerre, Aurore Dezart, Domaine des Chasseignes, France 1	.00
	RED	
2019	Monteabellón, Crianza, Tempranillo, Ribeira del Duero	120
2020	Show of Hands, Pinot Noir, Fincher & Co New Zealand	95
2017	La Linda - Malbec Bodega Luigi Bosca	80
2018	Zinfandel Diamond Collection, Francis F. Coppola, California	110
2018	Cabernet Sauvignon Director's Cut, Francis F. Coppola, Russian River Valley, California	130
	COCKTAILS	
	BOATHOUSE SPECIALS	
	BOATHOUSE PASSION 125 "The taste of one more! Absolut Vodka, Passion Syrup, Lime juice and sparkling water. What's not to like!"	
	BASIL & TIMUR GIN SOUR 130	

"Our version on the classic Gin Sour made with Beefeater 24 with a twist of Lillet Blanc Vermouth, Basil and Timur Peppers"

#### SPICY MEXICAN 130

"Everybody needs to spice up their evening with Altos Reposado Tequila, Habanero Syrup, Lime Juice and Fresh Cucumber"

HIBISCUS MARGARITA 130 "Our take on the classic Margarita made with Altos Blanco Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice & Hibiscus Syrup with notes of Grapefruit"

#### SALTED ESPRESSO MARTINI 140

"A Havana 7 años based Espresso Martini with Caramel."

LILLET SPRITZ 110 "A fruity Spritz cocktail with Lillet Blanc Vermouth, elderflower syrup and sparkling wine"

Classic Cocktails also available

# **GIN & TONIC**

#### BEEFEATER 24 - 115

Beefeater 24 London Dry Gin is inspired by modern London. It is a sophisticated blend of 12 carefully selected botanicals and exotic teas. Mixed with Fever-Tree Premium Indian Tonic Water.

### HENDRICKS, CUCUMBER & PEPPER - 125

Hendricks Gin is produced in the traditional way on juniper and coriander. The special thing about it is that cucumber and rose petals are also added, which means that this gin has a nice mild and fresh taste. Mixed with Fever-Tree Premium Indian Tonic Water.

#### MALFY GIN ROSA - 120

Gin Rosa is from Italy and is made from pink grapefruit and rhubarb, which makes it a wonderfully exotic experience. Mixed with Fever-Tree Premium Indian Tonic Water.

#### MONKEY 47 - 135

Monkey 47 is made from no less than 47 different hand-picked ingredients, thus achieving the delicious aroma and taste. Mixed with Fever-Tree Premium Indian Tonic Water.